Thesis (Ph.D.) - Postgraduate Program in 
Animal Science. Federal University of Pelotas, Pelotas. 

The study was conducted from March 2012 to November 2014, with the aim of 
evaluating the performance, carcass characteristics and meat quality of rabbits 
derived from two genetic groups. Four hundred and fifty-six (456) rabbit sons crossed 
arrays of New Zealand White (NZW) with Chinchilla (CH) and NZW with California 
(CF) were used. All ewes were mated with hybrid males (Flemish Giant x Silver 
Champagne). The young rabbits were weighed daily from birth to 30 days of age.